
Resultat Mästarträffen  Nat Fält Överum  2005 05 15.

Klass  C 3 1 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 48 / 48 34 P Silver
2 Per Klingberg Eksjö polisen 48 / 48 34 Silver
3 Jan Jorsäter Örebro Pssk 48 / 48 29 Silver
4 Gunnar Hansson Saab Pk 48 / 48 28 Silver
5 Jack Nyman Örebro Pssk 48 / 48 27 Silver
6 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro Pssk 47 / 47 34 Silver
7 Anders Thunholm Oxelösunds Pk 47 / 47 32 Silver
8 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 47 / 47 29 Silver
9 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk 47 / 47 27 Silver

10 Jonas Wiberg Strängnäs Pk 47 / 47 27 Silver
11 Gunnar Käyhkö Västerviks Pskf 47 / 47 26 Silver
12 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 47 / 47 24 Silver
13 Peter Carlberg Norrköping Pk 46 / 46 36 Brons
14 Leif Johansson Vetlanda Pk 46 / 46 31 Brons
15 Mats Karlsson Överums Pk 46 / 46 30 Brons
16 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 46 / 46 30 Brons
17 Max Johansson Saab Pk 46 / 46 30 Brons
18 Per Hjellström Strängnäs Pk 46 / 46 30 Brons
19 Roger Karlsson Norrköping Pk 46 / 46 26 Brons
20 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 46 / 46 25 Brons
21 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 46 / 46 23 Brons
22 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 45 / 45 32 Brons
23 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 45 / 45 27 Brons
24 Lars Wistedt Strängnäs Pk 45 / 45 24 Brons
25 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 45 / 45 17 Brons
26 Lars-Erik Lindholm I 4 Pk 44 / 44 29
27 Ulf Håkansson Åby Sk 44 / 44 28
28 Johan Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 44 / 44 28
29 Samuel Wäfors Strängnäs Pk 44 / 44 27
30 Charlie Johansson Myresjö Psk 43 / 43 37
31 Per-Inge Ericsson Motala Pk 43 / 43 26
32 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 43 / 43 22
33 Tony Boren Åby Sk 43 / 43 18
34 Jörgen Andersson Ålems Skf 42 / 42 31
35 Kjell Johansson Åtvidabergs Pk 42 / 42 29
36 Jan Johansson Strängnäs Pk 42 / 42 24
37 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 42 / 42 22
38 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryd Pk 42 / 42 22
39 Mathias Johansson Åtvidabergs Pk 42 / 42 19
40 Michael Bergman Valdemarsviks Psk 41 / 41 27
41 Johan Svensson Överums Pk 41 / 41 26
42 Danne Melin Strängnäs Pk 41 / 41 25
43 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks Psk 40 / 40 20
44 Stefan Friberg Åby Sk 39 / 39 19
45 Christer Eklund Vimmerby Psk 32 / 32 25

Klass  C 2 1 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums Pskf 46 / 46 37 P Brons
2 Per Ankarstam Saab Pk 46 / 46 31 Brons
3 Hans Wallman Ankarsrums Pskf 45 / 45 28 Brons
4 Christer Landstedt Åby Sk 45 / 45 20 Brons
5 Anders Lundgren Överums Pk 45 / 45 19 Brons
6 Nils Asplund Oxelösunds Pk 43 / 43 28
7 Jörgen Coursell Åby Sk 42 / 42 25
8 Tony Lööv Åby Sk 42 / 42 25
9 Jesper Zettergren Västerviks Pskf 42 / 42 18

10 Mikael Kindblad Åby Sk 41 / 41 21



11 Björn Storm Motala Pk 41 / 41 17
12 Mikael Öberg Västerviks Pskf 40 / 40 24
13 Magnus Andersson Oxelösunds Pk 40 / 40 23
14 Anders Lindfors Överums Pk 40 / 40 16
15 Bengt Karlstrand Åby Sk 39 / 39 17
16 Ingvar Morian Saab Pk 38 / 38 10
17 Christer Carlsson Ålems Skf 37 / 37 19
18 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf 36 / 36 21
19 Mats Lööv Åby Sk 36 / 36 14
20 Patrik Sallermo Åby Sk 35 / 35 13
21 Frans Morian Saab Pk 30 / 30 13
22 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryd Pk 26 / 26 19

Klass  C 1 1 Pelle Rosenkvist Strängnäs Pk 46 / 46 34 P Brons
2 Peter Berg Oxelösunds Pk 46 / 46 29 Brons
3 Joacim Gustavsson Valdemarsviks Psk 45 / 45 27 Brons
4 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 44 / 44 18
5 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby Sk 43 / 43 25
6 Martin Fritz Vetlanda Pk 43 / 43 24
7 Niklas Bergrath Åby Sk 40 / 40 22
8 Göran Eriksson Vetlanda Pk 39 / 39 29
9 Niklas Jansson Eskilstuna Pk 39 / 39 26

10 Niels Nielsen Strängnäs Pk 39 / 39 18
11 Seppo Kaan Valdemarsviks Psk 26 / 26 6
12 Per Nordin Valdemarsviks Psk 19 / 19 7

Klass  Dam  3 1 Annica Wester Oxelösunds Pk 40 / 40 23 P
2 Annelie Edvardsson Överums Pk 35 / 35 15

Klass  Dam  2 1 Tina Oscarsson Strängnäs Pk 44 / 44 25 P
2 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 41 / 41 27
3 Eva Wallin Överums Pk 41 / 41 22
4 Britta Landstedt Åby Sk 38 / 38 26
5 Anne Svensson Överums Pk 36 / 36 18

Klass  Dam  1 1 Åsa Lindfors Eksjö polisen 43 / 43 19 P
2 Helen Keijsner Ålems Skf 38 / 38 25
3 Anna Jyllermark Norrköping Pk 35 / 35 19

Klass  Jun 1 Viktor Adolfsson Valdemarsviks Psk 38 / 38 28 P
2 Martin Ericsson Överums Pk 32 / 32 21
3 Jonas Carlsson Ålems Skf 27 / 27 20

Klass  Vet  Y 1 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidabergs Pk 46 / 46 20 P Brons
2 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Pk 45 / 45 32 Brons
3 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 45 / 45 26 Brons
4 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna Pk 45 / 45 24 Brons
5 S - O Gustavsson Åby Sk 44 / 44 26
6 Bengt Carlson Ankarsrums Pskf 43 / 43 21
7 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 43 / 43 19
8 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 41 / 41 31
9 Öje Malmqvist Norrköping Pk 41 / 41 17

10 Lars Andersson Myresjö Psk 40 / 40 26
11 Willy Palm Stockholmspolisen 38 / 38 18
12 Lennart Westergren Överums Pk 35 / 35 22
13 Arne Johansson Överums Pk 34 / 34 15

Klass  Vet  Ä 1 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 48 / 48 29 P Silver
2 Bengt Karlsson Eslöv Pk 46 / 46 31 Brons



3 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk 45 / 45 29 Brons
4 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 41 / 41 16
5 Carl-Arne Hultman Överums Pk 38 / 38 20
6 Nils-Erik Hollander Västerviks Pskf 37 / 37 13
7 Lars Törngren Valdemarsviks Psk 36 / 36 17
8 Leif Johansson Mönsterås Pk 35 / 35 15

Lag C 1 Örebro Pssk 142 / 142
2 Oxelösunds Pk 139 / 139
3 Strängnäs Pk 137 / 137
4 Överums Pk 1 137 / 137
5 Saab Pk 131 / 131
6 Motala Pk 131 / 131
7 Överums Pk 2 128 / 128
8 Åby Sk 128 / 128
9 Norrköping Pk 127 / 127

Lag ABR 1 Örebro Pssk 142 / 80
2 Norrköping Pk 130 / 74
3 Överums Pk 125 / 72
4 Motala Pk 121 / 71

Klass  A 3 1 Christer Eklund Vimmerby Psk 48 / 25 35 P Silver
2 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 47 / 25 38 Silver
3 Jack Nyman Örebro Pssk 47 / 25 32 Silver
4 Bengt Karlsson Eslöv Pk 47 / 25 30 Silver
5 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 47 / 25 28 Silver
6 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryd Pk 47 / 25 25 Silver
7 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna Pk 46 / 25 37 Brons
8 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 46 / 25 33 Brons
9 Peter Carlberg Norrköping Pk 46 / 24 36 Brons

10 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pk 45 / 25 34 Brons
11 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 45 / 25 30 Brons
12 Öje Malmqvist Norrköping Pk 44 / 25 28
13 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 44 / 25 25
14 Mattias Gustavsson Högsby Pk 44 / 24 37
15 Willy Palm Stockholmspolisen 44 / 24 33
16 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 43 / 25 24
17 Danne Melin Strängnäs Pk 42 / 24 33
18 Kjell Johansson Åtvidaberg Pk 42 / 24 26
19 Tony Boren Åby Sk 41 / 24 32
20 Lars-Erik Lindholm I 4 Pk 40 / 25 26
21 Ulf Håkansson Åby Sk 40 / 23 26
22 Roger Karlsson Norrköping Pk 39 / 23 23
23 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 38 / 24 31
24 Per-Inge Ericsson Motala Pk 35 / 22 28
25 Michael Bergman Valdemarsviks Psk 33 / 21 18
26 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks Psk 20 / 15 7

Klass  A 2 1 Magnus Larsson Norrköping Pk 47 / 25 36 P Silver
2 Tina Oscarsson Strängnäs Pk 45 / 24 31 Brons
3 Fredrik Pettersson Norrköping Pk 41 / 24 17
4 Mikael Kindblad Åby Sk 40 / 24 24
5 Jörgen Coursell Åby Sk 36 / 22 22
6 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryd Pk 35 / 23 20
7 Tony Lööv Åby Sk 35 / 22 13
8 Björn Storm Motala Pk 34 / 20 16
9 Christer Carlsson Ålems Skf 33 / 19 14

10 Lars Törngren Valdemarsviks Psk 31 / 20 24



Klass  A 1 1 Niklas Bergrath Åby Sk 45 / 24 38 P Brons
2 Torbjörn Nordell Saab Pk 42 / 24 27
3 Martin Fritz Vetlanda Pk 41 / 23 29
4 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby Sk 41 / 21 19
5 Andreas Pettersson Norrköping Pk 11 / 10 12

Klass  B3 1 Magnus Wihr Oxelösunds Pk 48 / 27 73 P Silver
2 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro Pssk 48 / 27 71 Silver
3 Jan Jorsäter Örebro Pssk 48 / 27 70 Silver
4 Johan Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 48 / 27 69 Silver
5 Per Hjellström Strängnäs Pk 48 / 27 61 Silver
6 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 47 / 27 72 Brons
7 Anders Thunholm Oxelösunds Pk 47 / 27 59 Brons
8 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 46 / 26 65 Brons
9 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk 46 / 26 61 Brons

10 Tony Boren Åby Sk 46 / 26 58 Brons
11 Annica Wester Oxelösunds Pk 45 / 25 57
12 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 44 / 26 57
13 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 43 / 26 58
14 Gunnar Käyhkö Västerviks Pskf 43 / 26 54
15 Ulf Håkansson Åby Sk 43 / 25 54
16 Willy Palm Stockholmspolisen 42 / 24 59
17 Gunnar Hansson Saab Pk 42 / 23 51
18 Kjeld Nielsen Saab Pk 37 / 23 38

Klass  B2 1 Christer Landstedt Åby Sk 46 / 25 63 P Brons
2 Nils Asplund Oxelösunds Pk 44 / 27 57
3 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 36 / 24 32
5 Britta Landstedt Åby Sk 35 / 22 52
6 Jörgen Coursell Åby Sk 31 / 23 45
7 Magnus Andersson Oxelösunds Pk 30 / 22 43

Klass  B1 1 Peter Berg Oxelösunds Pk 46 / 26 56 P Brons
2 Niklas Jansson Eskilstuna Pk 43 / 25 55

Klass  R3 1 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 48 / 25 36 P Silver
2 Sören Josefsson Högsby Pk 48 / 25 35 Silver
3 Bengt Karlsson Eslöv Pk 48 / 25 35 Silver
4 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 48 / 25 30 Silver
5 Lars Wistedt Strängnäs Pk 47 / 26 34 Brons
6 Jonas Wiberg Strängnäs Pk 47 / 25 30 Brons
7 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidaberg Pf 46 / 25 23 Brons
8 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 45 / 25 27 Brons
9 Samuel Wäfors Strängnäs Pk 44 / 24 20 Brons

10 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 43 / 25 42
11 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryd Pk 43 / 23 21
12 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 42 / 24 27
13 Jörgen Andersson Ålems Skf 42 / 24 16
14 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 41 / 24 22
15 Per-Inge Ericsson Motala Pk 41 / 22 25
16 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 39 / 23 22
17 Stefan Friberg Åby Sk 37 / 23 24
18 Jan Johansson Strängnäs Pk 35 / 23 16

Klass  R2 1 Per Ankarstam Saab Pk 46 / 25 39 P Brons
2 Fredrik Pettersson Norrköping Pk 46 / 25 26 Brons
3 Magnus Larsson Norrköping Pk 44 / 25 30 Brons
4 Mikael Kindblad Åby Sk 40 / 24 40



5 Mikael Öberg Västerviks Pskf 39 / 23 24
6 Arne Johansson Överums Pk 39 / 23 18
7 Patrik Sallermo Åby Sk 36 / 22 28
8 Bengt Karlstrand Åby Sk 35 / 23 28
9 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryd Pk 33 / 19 12

10 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf 19 / 15 10

Klass  R1 1 Göran Eriksson Vetlanda Pk 40 / 24 26 P
2 Jonas Carlsson Ålems Skf 35 / 24 19
3 Pelle Rosenkvist Strängnäs Pk 33 / 19 23
4 Andreas Pettersson Norrköping Pk 29 / 19 19
5 Niels Nielsen Strängnäs Pk 22 / 18 7

Mästarträffen 1 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 48 / 48 34 P
Herrar 2 Jan Jorsäter Örebro Pssk 48 / 48 29

3 Jack Nyman Örebro Pssk 48 / 48 27
4 Sören Josefsson Högsby Pk 47 / 47 34
5 Per-Olov Andersson Örebro Pssk 47 / 47 34
6 Anders Thunholm Oxelösunds Pk 47 / 47 32
7 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 47 / 47 29
8 Mattias Gustavsson Högsby Pk 47 / 47 28
9 Daniel Jander Örebro Pssk 47 / 47 27

10 Jonas Wiberg Strängnäs Pk 47 / 47 27
11 Gunnar Käyhkö Västerviks Pskf 47 / 47 26
12 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 47 / 47 24
13 Per Ankarstam Saab Pk 46 / 46 31
14 Bengt Karlsson Eslöv Pk 46 / 46 31
15 Mikael Pettersson Norrköping Pk 46 / 46 30
16 Max Johansson Saab Pk 46 / 46 30
17 Mats Karlsson Överums Pk 46 / 46 30
18 Per Hjellström Strängnäs Pk 46 / 46 30
19 Magnus Wihr Oxelösunds Pk 46 / 46 30
20 Roger Karlsson Norrköping Pk 46 / 46 26
21 Matti Ranta Överums Pk 46 / 46 25
22 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 46 / 46 23
23 Peter Gustavsson Åtvidabergs PK 46 / 46 20
24 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 45 / 45 32
25 Lasse Wikström Överums Pk 45 / 45 29
26 Robert Svensson Överums Pk 45 / 45 27
27 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 45 / 45 26
28 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna Pk 45 / 45 24
29 Lars Wistedt Strängnäs Pk 45 / 45 24
30 Anders Lundgren Överums Pk 45 / 45 19
31 Åke Jägerö Överums Pk 45 / 45 17
32 Lars-Erik Lindholm I 4 Pk 44 / 44 29
33 Johan Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 44 / 44 28
34 Samuel Wäfors Strängnäs Pk 44 / 44 27
35 Charlie Johansson Myresjö Psk 43 / 43 37
36 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 43 / 43 22
37 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 43 / 43 19
38 Jörgen Andersson Ålems Skf 42 / 42 31
39 Krister Lundgren Överums Pk 42 / 42 22
40 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryd Pk 42 / 42 22
41 Claes Johansson Saab Pk 41 / 41 31
42 Johan Svensson Överums Pk 41 / 41 26
43 Öje Malmqvist Norrköping Pk 41 / 41 17
44 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 41 / 41 16
45 Carl-Arne Hultman Överums Pk 38 / 38 20



Mästarträffen 1 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 48 / 48 29 P
Damer 2 Tina Oscarsson Strängnäs Pk 44 / 44 25

3 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 41 / 41 27
4 Annica Wester Oxelösunds Pk 40 / 40 23
5 Annelie Edvardsson Överums Pk 35 / 35 15

Överums Pistolklubb
Tävlingssektionen


